Sukunimi
Kajasoja
Liinalaakso
Niinikoski
Hautamaki
Kornijenko
Nevalainen
Lahti
Numminen
Pietila
Blomback
Kinnari
Kinnari
Koivisto
Lepisto
Porsti

Aho
Pihkoluoma
Lamminen
Lamminen
Laulumaa
Maki
Nehvonen
Pelkonen-Mutanen
Salmi
Kuitunen
Schroder
Kuhlman
Kurki
Pitkanen
Saily

Zahra Lehtonen
Hyttinen
Kornijenko
Krogell
Mutanen
Riutta
Vehvilainen
Vuorinen
Ylipelkonen
Ylipelkonen
Binkley
Cedras
Huhtala
Kaiku
Lahtinen
Laine
Laitila
Vuorisalo
llander
Kapanen
lahtinen
Malm
Nevalainen
Peltonen
Riutta
Simola

Etunimi
Olivia
Minni
Lyyli
Vilma
Ekaterina
Nea
Vivian
Sanni-Sofia
Eeda
Saga
Linnea
Olivia
Mimmi
Vilma
Anu
Kirsi
Sanna
Susanna
Susanna
Minna
Emilia
Jaana
Mari
Aino
Milla
Camilla
Mira
Adele
Suvi
Meeri
Katinka
Eeli
Kuzma
Emil
Eino
Arvi
Petja
Roope
Samuli
Samuli
Olli
Max
Martti
Veikka
Sulo
Miska
Eeli
Erik
Onni
Edvard
reima
Leo
Niilo
Bruno
Lenni
Eemeli

Seura

Porvoon Akilles

Tampereen Yritys

GIF

Tampereen Yritys

CCH

Koiviston Isku

TY

Porin Tarmo

Gamlakarleby IF

Jurvan Urheilijat

Jurvan Urheilijat

Jurvan Urheilijat

Triathlon Suomi ry
Jarvenpaan Pyorailijat

Porin Tarmo

Akilles Green Team
Rauman Seudun Pyorailijat
Continental Focus / Motion Finland
Continental Focus / Motion Finland
IBD Cycling

Reaktor Stanga Racing
OoTC

IBD Cycling

Persici Vintage Cycling Club
LaPy

Persici Vintage Cycling Club
Porin Tarmo

Persici Vintage Cycling Club PVCC
Reaktor Stanga Racing
Persici Vintage Cycling Club
Team Greens

Porvoon Akilles

CCH

Turun Urheiluliitto

Koiviston Isku

Rideep

Korson Kaiku

RaKe

CCH

CCH

CCH

Cycle Club Helsinki

CCH

Koiviston Isku

Uudenmaan Pyordilijat

TVC

GIF

Koiviston Isku

Porvoon Akilles

Porin Tarmo

Uudenmaan Pyoérailijat
Tampereen Yritys

Koiviston Isku

Porin Tarmo

Rideep

Rajaméen Kehitys

Sarja
NU17
NU17
NU17
NU15
NU15
NU15
NU13
NU13
NU13
NU11
NU11
NU11
NU11
NU11
N55
N50
N50
N45
N45
N45
N45
N45
N45
N45
N40
N40
N30
N30
N30
N30
N30
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MU17
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13



Virtanen
Heinanen
Peltonen
Pietila
Thomas
Vuorinen
Vuorinen
Yrjanainen
Munne
Niittymaki
Kari
Karlsson
Salminen
Tanttu
Ahlback
Lampioinen
Mantere
Matikainen
Niemi
Paasovaara
Tolli

Vaara
Eteldinen
Farlin
Koivistoinen
Tuomi
Vinberg
Ala-Lahti
Backmark
Ekroos
Elonheimo
Hankaniemi
Kauppinen
Koskitanner
Latvala
Lepisto
Ljungqvist
Myyrylainen
Pajanne
Pussinen
Suoniemi
Syvénen
Vikars
Viljanen
Vayrynen
Yrjanainen
Backlund
Heiskanen
Kaukonen
Knuuttila
Leermakers
Mattila
Pihkoluoma
Piirainen
Saarinen
Terhela
Tohonen

Veikka
Eino
Frans
Eddi
Edward
Miki
Samu
Eric
Reijo
Erkki
Veijo
Kaj
Pentti
Matti
Borje
Kimmo
Pertti
Timo
Risto
Olli
Esa
Kari
Tenho
Teuvo
Rauno
Matti
Henrik
Sakari
Ove
Ari
Kalle
Jyrki
Kari
Kari
Juha
Jyrki
Kim
Kari
Kari
Jouko
Jouni
jari
Stig
Juha
Matti
Kydsti
Kenneth
Timo
Markus
Petri
Henricus
Harri
Mika
Ismo
Janne
Mika
Harri

Tampereen Yritys (TY)
Rajaméen Kehitys
Porin Tarmo
Gamlakarleby IF
Turun Urheiluliitto
Waasa Watt Warriors
Waasa Watt Warriors
Turun Urheiluliitto
Kouvolan Pydrailijat
PORIN TARMO
Koiviston Isku

Wasa Watt Warios
Lahden Pyorailijat
CCH

Waasa Watt Warriors
Koiviston Isku
KouvolanPyorailijat
Lahden Pyorailijat
TWD-Lanken

Cyclos Kuusamo
Porvoon Akilles

JYPS

Porvoon Akilles
Porvoon Akilles
lisalmen Visa

Lahden pyorailijat
LUP-82

Jurvan Voima
Porvoon Akilles/Akilles Gree Team
CCH

Turun Urheiluliitto
Lappeenrannan Pyoréilijat
Porin Tarmo
Idrottsklubben -32
Jurvan Voima

Porin Tarmo

IK-32

Porvoon Akilles

IK32

Lahden Pyorailijat
Turun Urheiluliitto
Kangasalan Kisa

Kraft Cykel

Lahden Pyorailijat
LrPy

Turun Urheiluliitto
Larsmo IF
Idrottsklubben -32
Idrottsklubben -32
Jurvan Voima
Lappeenrannan Pyorailijat ry
Jarvenpaan pyorailijat
Rauman seudun pyordilijat
Oulu Triathlon & Cycling (OTC)
Lahden Pyorailijat
Korson Kaiku

Porvoon Akilles

MU13
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
M85
M80
M75
M75
M75
M75
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55



Hauskaviita
Hede
Hamalainen
Kaarre
Kajasoja
Kuusela
laukka
Lehmus
Lindroth
Nurmela
Parkkonen
Pietari
Salonen
siltakorpi
Toivonen
Torénen
Vainio
Vanninen
Varala
Viinikka
Viiri
Yli-Pelkonen
Hakkarainen
Hietajarvi
Hyttinen
Hoéopakka
joensuu
Katajisto
Kiljunen
Laakso
Laitinen
Leino
Liljeqvist
Makela
Méakynen
Palosaari
Rantatorikka
Setola
Setala
Tevanlinna
Vuorimaa
Vaananen
Alamaki
Haikonen
Jarvinen
Kananen
Karjalainen
Lepisto
niemi
Niskakangas
Pensaari
Uitto
Waenerberg
Wallenius
Blomback
Eriksson
Hannula

Kimmo
Christer
Juha
Arjo
Tommi
Sami
joona
Mikko
Teemu
Pasi
Sami
Tomi
Erkko
jarkko
Marko
Samuli
Panu
Jukka
Janne
Tapio
Keijo
Jari
Mikko
Matti
Jari
Juha
jussi
Jukka
Mikko
Seppo
Pekka
Antti
Dan
Antti
Sami
Juhani
Miika
Tero
Mikko
Antti
Harri
Janne
Heikk
Pauli
Antti
Kimmo
Jukka
Joonas
jarkko
Heikk
Pia
Ville
Peter
Ville
Mikael
Rasmus
Kari

IK-32
Idrottsklubben -32
TVC

Jarvenpaan pyorailijat
Porvoon Akilles
Porvoon Akilles
OPP

Kainuun Pydréilijat
Turun Urheiluliitto
OoTC
TWD-Lanken
Idrottsklubben -32
Cycle Club Helsinki
Jurvan Voima
Porin Tarmo
Betonireidet

CCH

jarvenpaan Pyorailijat
Jurvan Voima
Koiviston Isku
Alatornion Ahjo
CCH

CCH

OoTC

Porvoon Akilles
Jurvan Voima
Idrottsklubben -32
Idrottsklubben -32
LrPy

Turun Urheiluliitto
Tampereen Yritys
Turun Urheiluliitto
Larsmo IF

JapPy

Jurvan Voima

Oulu Triathlon & Cycling

IBD Cycling

IBD Cycling

Porin Tarmo

CCH

Jarvenpaan Pyorailijat
Porin Tarmo

OoTC

CCH

Jurvan Voima

IBD Cycling

Motion Finland
Jarvenpaan Pyorailijat
Koiviston Isku
Idrottsklubben -32
TVC

Rideep

Jarvenpaan pyorailijat
oTC

Jurvan Urheilijat
Larsmo IF.

Turun Urheiluliitto

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M30
M30
M30



Hietalahti
Hujanen
Hakkinen
Koivisto
Koivula
Kokko
Kdykka
Laaksonen
Lehtinen
Loukkola
makela
Pesonen
Pitkdnen
Pokela
Rosendahl
Selkamaa
Tiuttu
Tourula
Turunen
Turunen
Uitto
Wendelin

Mikko
Jani
AnNssi
Antti-Ville
Joni
Joonas
Toni
Teemu
Tarmo
Joni
jari
Ville
Lauri
Henry
Joonas
Jori
Eero
Matias
Mikael
Veikko
Jussi
Ville

Oulu Triathlon & Cycling
Motion Finland
IBD Cycling

Pro mtb

TVC

Jurvan Voima
Jurvan Voima
Turun Urheiluliitto
IBD Cycling

Porin Tarmo
Jurvan Voima
OoTC

CCH-IH

GIF

Reaktor Stanga Racing
Rideep
Idrottsklubben -32
Turun Urheiluliitto
IBD Cycling
Motion Finland
RIDEEP

Turun Urheiluliitto

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30



